SPEED BAR 5G54 ASSEMBLY

MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM|QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 | 18 |HFNCS-38S |HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16
2 | 6 |HFSSC-3815 |[HEX FLANGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1.5
3 | 2 |SSNNC-38 |NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16
4 | 2 |[FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8
23 | 1 |R31022 SPEED BAR
48 | 2 |LWESS-38 |STAR WASHER, 3/8
49 | 2 |C60202 KNOB, RUBBER, SPEED BAR
EXPLODED VIEW
PART NO. | REV. DESCRIPTION
SG54EV-008 | A SPEED BAR ASSEMBLY SG54 ASSEMBLY




